bzgse

bygse

bxgse

vzgse

vygse

vxgse

tkev

20

10

-10

-20

-20

-30
300

200

100

-100

- 200

- 300

300

200

100

- 100

- 200

- 300

400

- 200

- 400

30

10

0.3

0.1

ts-x-15-y2-20-20090227-11-jr-2009-02- 27- bbf - b2

T T T T T T T
e~ A
! R T e e T \““~»
px_150. bzgse- 20090227055950
FAY
e ———— T ""“““\ﬁ—-_______-——-—--_.__-———-fd\//\'~h—\"‘\/\/‘"’-J“ﬂJ :
px_150. bygse- 20090227055950
/" =~ VS
Sy
px_150. bxgse- 20090227055950
- A A\
— Ao 7 Vol SV v\ wr\v' (VA"
PX_150. vzgse- 20090227055950
—, A, A AV, W, Aa
AR A VV
PX_150. vygse- 20090227055950
AN o A
— —— T
px_150. vxgse- 20090227055950
L — /\ A
=7 =X — N -
: — L
L N —/ —TTT T~
1 _— N 1 0 Tr-20 o‘ 7085950
| | | | | "150] tkev- 20D) 5950
6" 5™ 30™ 4™ " 15" 30’"

2009- 02- 27T05: 59: 50 to 2009- 02-27T08: 00: 10



